154
Watson McDaniel reserves the
right to change the designs
and/or materials of its
products without notice.
©2006 Watson McDaniel Company
L I Q U I D  D R A I N E R S
Model WLD1900

Valve Seat Stainless Steel, 17-4 PH
Valve Disc Stainless Steel, AISI 420F
HOW TO ORDER
Specify model, pipe size and maximum working pressure.
Choose a pressure that is greater then the maximum the trap
will see in service. See capacity chart.
WLD1900
3/4” & 1”
WLD1900
2”
WLD1900
1-1/4” & 1-1/2”
WLD1900 Series
Float Type Liquid Drain Trap
LI
Q
U
ID
 D
R
A
IN
ER
S
428 Jones Boulevard • Limerick Airport Business Center • Pottstown PA • 19464 • Tel: 610-495-5131 • Fax: 610-495-5134
37/8”
107/8”
41/2”
53/4”
1/2” 121/4”
155
L I Q U I D  D R A I N E R S
Float Type Liquid Drain Trap
WLD1900 Series
33/8”
61/4”
33/8”
31/8”
41/4”
57/8”
11/4”
43/4”
81/4”
3”
25/8”
3/8”
3/4”
43/8”
21/4”
87/8”
43/4”
3”
25/8”
3/8”
3/4”
43/8”
21/4”
87/8”
DIMENSIONS – inches/pounds
PMO Weight
Drawing Model Size PSIG (lbs)
A WLD1913-015 3/4” 15 9
A WLD1914-015 1” 15 9
A WLD1915-015 11/4” 15 9
C WLD1916-015 11/2” 15 21
D WLD1917-015 2” 15 53
A WLD1913-030 3/4” 30 9
A WLD1914-030 1” 30 9
A WLD1915-030 11/4” 30 9
C WLD1916-030 11/2” 30 21
D WLD1917-030 2” 30 53
A WLD1913-090 3/4” 90 9